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122016510001582
092016510002845
032016510005502
072016510002673
072016510002661
072016510002653
132016510001392
062016510002590
082016510001577
132016510001375
042016510005532
072016510002671
072016510002648
032016510005475
082016510001569
012016510008223
092016510002839
072016510002642
022016510003067
022016510003068
082016510001563
022016510003084
032016510005479
032016510005480
062016510002587
132016510001387
022016510003079
072016510002679
042016510005529
072016510002676
082016510001565
132016510001379
072016510002634
092016510002850
072016510002650
012016510008211
042016510005543
042016510005662
132016510001455
072016510002081
132016510001469
032016510005717
102016510002134
122016510001622
032016510005726
072016510002847
092016510002912
042016510005638
022016510003147
022016510003172
042016510005651
022016510003173
012016510006570
072016510002828
072016510002829
032016510005707
082016510001634
032016510004348
072016510002802
042016510005643
042016510005659
042016510005670
012016510008368
032016510005714
032016510005715
032016510005716
062016510002305
012016510008343
132016510001453
102016510002120
082016510001629
042016510005660
012016510008359
092016510002910
022016510003176
042016510005069
032016510005711
032016510005718
012016510007232
072016510002799
072016510002806
022016510002595
022016510003149
042016510005644
012016510007808
092016510002919
132016510001464

OZIEL LISBOA MARTINS

GERALDO MARTINS BAIA JUNIOR
RAIMUNDO MOURA DE SOUZA
DOMINGOS QUIRINO DOS SANTOS
JURACY SANTOS DE JESUS

VALDIR DUARTE DA SILVA

EDINILSON MUNIZ SILVA

AURICELIA RODRIGUES FERREIRA

SUELI JORDELINA DE JESUS

LUIZ SEVERINO DE SOUZA

DAVANILDO SANTOS SILVA

CASSIA RIBEIRO SOARES

IVAN DE MORAIS SILVA

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ISAIAS CORDEIRO DA SILVA

JOCIVALDO E SILVA BAHIA

ANDERSON LIRA VERAS

ALMIR FERNANDES DA SILVA

JOSE RENATO FARIAS LOPES

CASSIO ANDRADE DA SILVA

RONALDO BENEVIDES DE ANDRADE
JOSE VALE DA SILVA

VALDINEI FERREIRA LOPES

MANOEL FIRMINO DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO NONATO VENANCIO DA SILVA
JEANDRO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
ARMANDOQ MATOS DE MELO

FLAVIO SOARES DE SILVA

JOSAFA ALVES RODRIGUES

CIRLENE SOARES DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO LUCIVALDO FERREIRA PINTO
DEYDE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

SEBASTIAO FERREIRA DE JESUS
VALDIRENE BARROS CUNHA

RAIMUNDO FERREIRA LIMA

JOSE SOBRINHO DE OLIVEIRA

VALBER CAMELO XAVIER
FREDSON COSME CHAGAS

LUIZ BEVENUTO DA SILVA

VALDIRAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MILTON BATISTA DOS SANTOS

FLORIANO DA COSTA AZEVEDO FILHO
IRLANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

CARLOS VIRGILIO ROSARIO DA SILVA
HELENICIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PEDRO VALDENOR DE LIMA

CARLOS HELDER DANTAS MACHADO
RAIMUNDO SERGIO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
JOSE MASSUDES DA SILVA ALVES

BFB LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
KAROLINNE ARAUJO DO VALE TERTULINO
ROSIVAN DOS ANJOS SOUSA

RUTH MARY LIMA MELRES

DENINA NUNES LIMA

TEREZINHA DE JESUS ARANTES VARGAS DUMONT
GENIVAL SOARES LEAL

RUI DCHARLES FERREIRA DE SOUZA
REAL LEASING S.A. ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
ROSINEIDE GONCALVES DA SILVA
EVANDRO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
AILTON SILVA FERNANDES

RAIMUNDO ENDEL FERREIRA DE SOUSA
LUIS DA SILVA SOUSA

MAURICIO RIBAMAR CARVALHO

AM MIRANDA COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS EPP
MARIA DE NAZARE RIPARDO ROLIM
MARTA APARECIDA BERALDINO PIRES
VANIA BARCELOS QUEIROZ SOCORRO
JEOVA DE JESUS FIEL DE ASSUNCAQ
TEOFILO ALVES CAVALCANTE

MANOEL BATISTA AIRES

VALDINEI MIRANDA DA SILVA

FELIPE SERRA GONCALVES

CARLOS ALEXANDRE LINHARES DOS SANTOS
EVANDRO SALVIANO DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDO NONATO COLARES RODRIGUES
JOSE LOPES SOARES

JOAO RIBEIRO SOARES

CARLOS RENATO PAIVA E SANTOS
FRANCISCA GAMA DE SOUSA

ANTONIO SILVA CARDOSO JUNIOR

JOAQ HENRIQUE DE SOUZA

DEUSILENE COSME DE OLIVEIRA
JOCIVAL GOMES DA SILVA

ADENILTON COSTA DA SILVA

MARCOS JOSE ROCHA DA SILVA

FLAVIO ARRUDA

51714361268
94434735268
7284829249
29239400249
78598532215
83583840178
86448439234
45549281287
33183724200
2368560300
85248541204
69014442220
55116701387
63732157253
80169716287
69968160253
426611292
71454519304
1527637247
97495964200
42347190210
35303085287
32758448220
49461958315
89933052268
83780378272
40073351253
244606137
1341994210
602494206
92207065200
71672206200
26524112172
759608261
22605096300
44351283220
8937990253
63732343200
89482760263
85160512268
46834842268
12236713215
1181489237
753447266
15636089287
78872049334
37993763215
36628174204
37530461249
56734050220
80647588234
935523278
10557628253
72772697215
70068704100
42720427187
49961160304
12237612234
65827902268
61507199287
93776730200
71727035291
42862159204
36374300378
6038223000124
67991580253
62195760206
566678179
97620025200
10577151401
37953907291
63386151272
29694850282
67448445200
73244821200
28703154220
86297864349
548167265
84538678287
80608671215
87245248249
3285976608
70249539268
75430452220
1227616775
59889233215
36366862249

CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUE

819930180
821664620
819667200
821156225
813071380
820285188
822034913
822136805
822255502
818186330
821553763
821275755
818423900
819065943
820281743
821864750
821021923
818399180
818206276
818173688
819420573
821097113
818789565
819335746
820542555
820835765
819760552
818397071
820136786
822127644
820116602
819404659
818507683
819674800
816342822
821215442
822004003
756235316
831863510
739566920
832890430
831883030
834048396
834342693
832747653
834120429
833985213
832050350
832351890
834651807
833166000
834179830
720222710
832815969
833171895
832650153
833741918
761394060
831390824
831360453
833985850
834326523
696980649
773129057
834329980
832651966
695589199
697540979
829378880
831360712
832714593
833850032
833856901
833855310
835019691
699458765
831284960
834065258
737039299
830466983
831236434
763259888
830937935
830619968
788376713
835106730
831978783

122016510001609
042016510005373
042016510005085
132016510001231
092016510002915
042016510005665
042016510005666
092016510002906
042016510005652
042016510005653
032016510005693
132016510001456
042016510005645
042016510005646
132016510001234
122016510001621
042016510005667
122016510001320
072016510002483
072016510001999
092016510002917
092016510002907
122016510001336
102016510002131
082016510001390
042016510005655
032016510005700
072016510002840
072016510002841
082016510001630
012016510008355
022016510003154
032016510005701
022016510002852
072016510002845
082016510001283
072016510002836
102016510002136
012016510008363
042016510004610
082016510001631
022016510003171
092016510002726
072016510002818
012016510007924
072016510002819
072016510002820
072016510002821
042016510005287
092016510002902
032016510005725
132016510001470
082016510001633
072016510002839
032016510005720
132016510001463
062016510002634
122016510001616
032016510005727
062016510002639
042016510004854
072016510002843
032016510004341
022016510002711
042016510005671
072016510002831
062016510002637
132016510001465
092016510002911
042016510005672
032016510005687
082016510001622
022016510003166
072016510002838
012016510008365
072016510002854
022016510003174
032016510005712
072016510002844
082016510001397
012016510008362
042016510005680
032016510005751
022016510003187
032016510005724
042016510005674
072016510002872

BANCO ITAULEASING S A

LUIZ GONZAGA LOPES DE SOUSA
ZACARIAS DUARTE NOGUEIRA
REGINALDO POMPEU SILVA COHEN
GECAR AUTO PECAS LTDA

NUBIA GARCON DA SILVA

JOSE CARLOS MARINHO FILHO
DENILSON LEAL COELHO

RAMIRO PEREIRA DOS REIS NETO
RILDO DOS REIS SANTOS

VANECI FERREIRA BEZERRA
MAURIVANIO NOBRE SEVERINO
NILDA DE SIQUEIRA PINTO

JOSE JEOVA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA CLEONEUZA DE LIMA SILVA
GEOVANE COELHO LIMA DE ASSIS
MARGARETE APARECIDA FERREIRA
NAIR ALVES DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO AMERICO RIBEIRO
MANOEL PEREIRA DA CRUZ
SUZANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
CHARLES JOE GOMES DA COSTA
ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ERMILSON CORNELIO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO LIMA DA SILVA

MICHEL TURCHETTO

ACACIO PIRES DA LUZ

JURANDIR FRANCISCO DA SILVA
GILVAN DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO WILSON SILVA DOS REIS
ANDRE LUIZ SILVA DA SILVA

JAIR PEREIRA DAMASCENO
LEANDRO CONSTANTE MENDES
EDMILSON ANDRADE MATOS
JOAQUIM BONIFACIO CUSTODIO
LURDES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANNY RODRIGUES DA LUZ
GLEIDISON SILVA CAXIADO
EZEQUIEL ROCHA GUEDES JUNIOR
EDIMAR LIRA BARROS

CARLOS DA SILVA SOUSA

DARIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
VALDINEIA TAVARES CARNEIRO
PAULO LOPES BARBOSA

MARCIO FARIAS E SILVA
AGROTOMICH PROD AGROPECUARIOS LTDA EPP
IVANICE MARIA DE CALDAS PORTO
ETEVALDO GONCALVES

SERGIO RENOSTO

MARCOS ARAUJO NUNES
DOMINGOS DA CONCEICAO
JACKSON DE SALES CARDOSO
LEONIDSON ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
VALNEI FREIRE DA ABADIA

DJALMA SILVA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDA CLAUDIA NUNES BECHARA
ROSIBERTO GOES MEIRELES
MANOEL DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO
AUGUSTINO BEZERRA DE SOUSA
VANESSA LETICIA PANTOJA TELES
FRANCINETE BIBIANA DA SILVA
CLAUDIMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA
FAUSTO PEREIRA ALVES DOS SANTOS
IOLETE COSTA MONTEIRO
ALESSANDRO REIS DE SOUSA
ERASMO RODRIGUES DE LIMA
JORIEDSON DE LIMA MONTEIRO
BRUNO GOMES DA SILVA

ANTONIO EDILENO SILVA TAVARES
ODAIR JOSE DA COSTA FERNANDES
ALCIDEMAR REZENDE FERREIRA
JOSE EDINALDO LOPES GOMES
ANDERSON DE SOUZA MIRANDA
LEONTINO GOMES DA CRUZ

JOANA VIANA COUTINHO

PABLO RICARDO SOUZA SANTOS
ADEMIR VITOR SANTIAGO

ESTER CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
ANDREA DA SILVA PEREIRA
JULIMAR FLOR MARQUES

WILKSON JOSE ESTRELA DE SOUZA
ANTONIO LOPES PINHEIRO
MARQUESON JORGE PINHEIRO AMORIM
ANTONIO RAIMUNDO DA COSTA
ANTONIA BONFIM SALES GOMES
JOSE TEIXEIRA PIRES

LAFAIETE FERREIRA PINTO

3297578220 CERAT CAPANEMA
20534345204  CERAT SANTAREM
92174094215  CERAT SANTAREM
26341166249 CERAT TUCURUE
3396286000164 CERAT MARITUBA
353079278 CERAT SANTAREM
61477745220 CERAT SANTAREM
95309071253  CERAT MARITUBA
66389933215  CERAT SANTAREM
38728206215  CERAT SANTAREM
73740896272  CERAT MARABA
71067019200  CERAT TUCURUE
48455750278 CERAT SANTAREM
25873750297  CERAT SANTAREM
75758431249 CERAT TUCURUE
99969327372 CERAT CAPANEMA
32432275268  CERAT SANTAREM
4598350253 CERAT CAPANEMA
83439633187  CERAT REDENGAO
32733488287  CERAT REDENCAO
64683133253 CERAT MARITUBA
40230538215 CERAT MARITUBA
65102940287  CERAT CAPANEMA
81690142200  CERAT ALTAMIRA
26875942372 CERAT PARAGOMINAS
53227190249  CERAT SANTAREM
97052744287  CERAT MARABA
32722265168  CERAT REDENCAO
268223262 CERAT REDENCAO
80311504272  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
78253136234 CERAT BELEM
25064428200  CERAT CASTANHAL
2255903369 CERAT MARABA
12287369287 CERAT CASTANHAL
69768889268  CERAT REDENGAO
83569235220  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
91382424272 CERAT REDENGAO
79442064215  CERAT ALTAMIRA
93482167249 CERAT BELEM
65687981268  CERAT SANTAREM
70245002200  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
9306803249 CERAT CASTANHAL
35228440259  CERAT MARITUBA
65746465291  CERAT REDENCAO
84649356253  CERAT BELEM
6190310000100 CERAT REDENGAO
57869421200  CERAT REDENGAO
42415004200  CERAT REDENGAO
52312275287  CERAT SANTAREM
68953674204  CERAT MARITUBA
89537688100  CERAT MARABA
69825076291  CERAT TUCURUE
33178437215  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
67149626220  CERAT REDENCAO
15164578204  CERAT MARABA
53573021204  CERAT TUCURUI
340349271 CERAT ABAETETUBA
99023512200  CERAT CAPANEMA
54962978187  CERAT MARABA
902344218 CERAT ABAETETUBA
43760384234  CERAT SANTAREM
97928941287  CERAT REDENCAO
63646919272 CERAT MARABA
15910741268  CERAT CASTANHAL
51145073204  CERAT SANTAREM
36547743349 CERAT REDENGAO
59359579220  CERAT ABAETETUBA
54084598291  CERAT TUCURUI
92916473220 CERAT MARITUBA
23284048200  CERAT SANTAREM
30743591291  CERAT MARABA
57697337215  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
78311284253 CERAT CASTANHAL
29319536287  CERAT REDENGAO
66005108204  CERAT BELEM
88567060249  CERAT REDENCAO
96791829249  CERAT CASTANHAL
31815740230  CERAT MARABA
1700449125  CERAT REDENGAO
769023231 CERAT PARAGOMINAS
72597615200  CERAT BELEM
10058800263  CERAT SANTAREM
3706049384 CERAT MARABA
2912783291 CERAT CASTANHAL
32987366353  CERAT MARABA
21781192634  CERAT SANTAREM
64637530253  CERAT REDENGAO

151630739
809281929
786126639
783472153
834061325
834152380
833846930
831399473
832743763
832742376
829711783
736123032
831784334
792351541
787641758
834057700
833534645
761825380
654742073
701192909
832664618
833358804
727741047
833258028
763153516
832948969
832266264
834717867
694539694
833560271
833749862
831874511
830434445
686087330
832937770
776910485
833662856
834899248
833985450
715031295

10217290
833645170
761757295
831633646
797175709
831632518
830552430
831521457
802168159
832352926
833854607
833941690
832822973
832759953
832254568
832797430
832254185
831176229
834734109
674046749
139421661
833419749
707881056
739077783
834641089
833757253
833668528
832051870
833861891
834718081
831164034
831627948
833985540
758688873
832818836
833452436
773087729
832805688
834662248
742039544
832540374
139363777
833941518
836096932
834906651
835072231
836815840



